1/1

6
4
2

O AOKO”
OAOAKO3

13

AAO| |IOAKOL5
AAKO| OAKOAN

Kit Tricot

T A A £ e S L P
B IO

e e
LU SRR RO

A AP TA AR D

0158

NSNS IR
gighoatytgledsty

B e e

e T Y T P

Maille envers sur envers

Maille endroit sur

|:| endroit
2 mailles ensemble

OAOAOAKO| OAK
OAOAOAKO| OAK

13

AAKO| O AKOAKOAKO
AAO[ OAKOAOAKO

AO OAK

OoOAO
AO OAK

OAO




